Small Fire/EMS Equipment -   -   -   -   -

CIP Equipment -   238,332   448,797   641,756   -

Transfer to Bond Fund, Debt Service -   705,250   939,061   1,156,533   -

Lease Payment - Engine/Tower/Radios -   -   -   -   -

Transfer to the General Fund, Adminstrative Cost Recovery -   -   -   -   -
Undesignated Fund Balance -   -   -   -   -

Total -   943,582   1,387,858   1,798,289   -

Table 9.11:  Fire & EMS Fund (2022 Levy) Pro Forma

City of Loveland 2023 Budget & CIP

Page #: 95

2017 Actual 2018 Actual 2019 Actual 2020 Actual 2021 Actual 2022 Forecast 2023 Budget

Fire and EMS Fund 95,000   95,000   95,000   95,000   97,850   97,850   100,786

Stormwater 56,227   56,227   56,227   56,227   57,914   57,914   59,651

Water Operations 238,813   238,813   238,813   238,813   245,977   245,977   253,356

Sanitation and Environment Fund 61,327   61,327   61,327   61,327   63,167   63,167   65,062

Sewer Billing 93,406   93,406   93,406   93,406   96,208   96,208   99,094

2017 Actual 2018 Actual 2019 Actual 2020 Actual 2021 Actual 2022 Forecast 2023 Budget

Operations, General Fund $35,772 $39,860 $47,235 $69,948 $68,000 $68,000 $23,967

Police, General Fund $19,067 $18,939 $19,345 $20,688 $22,000 $22,000 $18,518

Street Maintenance $8,317 $8,262 $8,439 $9,025 $9,100 $9,100 $10,476

Fire and EMS $19,178 $18,939 $19,648 $20,928 $20,500 $21,544 $33,390

Stormwater $2,903 $2,884 $2,946 $3,150 $3,250 $3,250 $7,277

Water $12,554 $12,470 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Sanitation $2,746 $2,728 $2,786 $2,980 $3,000 $3,000 $3,194

Total $100,537 $104,083 $100,399 $126,719 $125,850 126,894   96,822